WASTEWATER TREATMENT
Compact filters
made from recycled and
compostable hazelnut shells!
Treatment solutions
ECO-RESPONSIBLE
Solutions from 4 to 20 PE
In

 High output unit BIONUT2/6054/04FSSH to 20 FSSH
SIMOP FRANCE SAS - 10 rue Richedoux 50480 SAINTE-MÈRE-ÉGLISE - FRANCE - Phone +33 (0)2 33 95 88 00 - Fax +33 (0)2 33 21 50 75 - www.simop.fr - e-mail : simop@simop.fr
Non contractual document. The dimensions (in mm) are given for information only and may be modified without notice. 11
Reference table for all units
 Compact filters filled with hazelnut shells at the factory.
Low outlet BIONUT2/6054/04 at 20  and high outlet (SH) BIONUT2/6054/04SH to 20SH
 Empty compact hazelnut shell filters
Low outlet (SN) BIONUT2/6054/04SN to 20SN and high outlet (SN SH) BIONUT2/6054/04SNSH to 20SNSH
 Optional
Capacity Standard
low outlet
Standard
with lifting station
4 PE BIONUT2/6054/04 BIONUT2/6054/04SH
5 PE BIONUT2/6054/05 BIONUT2/6054/05SH
6 PE BIONUT2/6054/06 BIONUT2/6054/06SH
8 PE BIONUT2/6054/08 BIONUT2/6054/08SH
10 PE BIONUT2/6054/10 BIONUT2/6054/10SH
12 PE BIONUT2/6054/12 BIONUT2/6054/12SH
16 PE BIONUT2/6054/16 BIONUT2/6054/16SH
18 PE BIONUT2/6054/18 BIONUT2/6054/18SH
20 PE BIONUT2/6054/20 BIONUT2/6054/20SH
Capacity Complete filtering system with compact
hazelnut vacuum filter, low outlet
Complete filter system with hazelnut-empty
compact filter and lift station Number of bags NUT-SAC (20 kg)
4 PE BIONUT2/6054/04SN BIONUT2/6054/04SNSH 29
5 PE BIONUT2/6054/05SN BIONUT2/6054/05SNSH 29
6 PE BIONUT2/6054/06SN BIONUT2/6054/06SNSH 34
8 PE BIONUT2/6054/08SN BIONUT2/6054/08SNSH 56
10 PE BIONUT2/6054/10SN BIONUT2/6054/10SNSH 57
12 PE BIONUT2/6054/12SN BIONUT2/6054/12SNSH 67
16 PE BIONUT2/6054/16SN BIONUT2/6054/16SNSH 112
18 PE BIONUT2/6054/18SN BIONUT2/6054/18SNSH 100
20 PE BIONUT2/6054/20SN BIONUT2/6054/20SNSH 114
The 20 kg bags of shells are packed per 800 kg, on 100 x 120 cm pallets.
Description Reference
Lifting kit RELBIONUT-B2
Anchoring accessories

 O
F
TH
E
U
N
IT
RH2/03/15 RH2/4031 RH2/6030 RH2/15/B2
Height In mm Pack references 150 300 300 150
OUTLET
LOW
4 EH RHV/BIONUT2/456/SB 2 2
5 EH RHV/BIONUT2/456/SB 2 2
6 EH RHV/BIONUT2/456/SB 2 2
8 p.e. RHV/BIONUT2/08/SB 2 1 4
10 p.e. RHV/BIONUT2/10/SB 4 1 4
12 EH RHV/BIONUT2/12/SB 2 1 4
16 EH RHV/BIONUT2/16/SB 2 1 8
18 EH RHV/BIONUT2/18/SB 4 2 6
20 EH RHV/BIONUT2/20/SB 4 2 8
Overview of optional
extensions and extension
packs.
OUTLET
HIGH
4 EH RHV/BIONUT2/456/SH 3 2
5 EH RHV/BIONUT2/456/SH 3 2
6 EH RHV/BIONUT2/456/SH 3 2
8 p.e. RHV/BIONUT2/08/SH 2 2 4
10 p.e. RHV/BIONUT2/10/SH 4 2 4
12 EH RHV/BIONUT2/12/SH 2 1 1 4
16 EH RHV/BIONUT2/16/SH 2 1 1 8
18 EH RHV/BIONUT2/18/SH 4 1 2 6
20 EH RHV/BIONUT2/20/SH 4 1 2 8
Se
p
tic
 ta

INR08000 Pre-filter outlet 1
18, 20 PE
FTE2/6309/10 Diffuser inlet 1
FTE2/6309/10 Pre-filter outlet 1
C
o
m
p
a
c
t fi
lte
r o
n
ly
4, 5, 6 PE BIONUT2/6054/04 - 05 - 06 2
8 p.e. BIONUT2/6054/08 4
10 p.e. BIONUT2/6054/10 4
12 EH BIONUT2/6054/12 4
16 EH BIONUT2/6054/16 8